Classement

CATEGORIES

H/F

CLUBS NOMS PRENOMS

TOTAL POINTS

CLASSEMENT
SCRATCH

CLASSEMENT
Ji12

CLASSEMENT
J13

CLASSEMENT
J14

J14

1395

—t

J14

1170

J14

1035

J14

985

J14

915

J14

GRANDE MOTTE MORRA MATHIS

875

J14

815

J14

GRAU DU ROI VALTER GABIN

795

J14

735

Ol NJo|a|h~|([WODN

J14

695

J14

625

J13

600

J14 H GRAU DU ROI MARADEI MATHIS 490 13

Ji4 H GRAU DU ROI GARNIER MAEL 480 14

J14 H GRAU DU ROI SPARMA BARDELLA GABIN 465 16

J14 H 430 17

J13 H 420 18

J14 H GRAU DU ROI TRINCAZ GAETAN 410 19

J13 H GRAU DU ROI CARILLO THOMAS 385 20

J13 H GRAU DU ROI PLOUQUET THEO 360 21

J14 H 355 22

J13 H 330 23

J14 H 315 24

J13 H 300 25

J14 H 285 26

J13 H 220 28

J14 H 180 29

J14 H 160 31 22
J12 H 150 32 1

J14 H 150 33 23
J14 H 110 34 24
J14 H 920 35 25
J14 H 920 36 26
J14 H 85 37 27
J14 H 50 38 28
J14 H 40 39 10 29
J12 H 20 41 _




Classement

CATEGORIES | H/F CLUBS NOMS PRENOMS
TOTAL CLASSEMENT | CLASSEMENT | CLASSEMENT | CLASSEMENT
POINTS SCRATCH Ji12 J13 J14
J14 F 1560 1
J14 F 1170 2
J14 F 1110 3
J14 F 875 4
J14 F 835 5
J14 F 655 6
J14 F 650 7
J14 F 645 8
J14 F 630 9
J14 F 615 10 10
J14 F 580 11 11
J13 F 570 12 1
J14 F GRAU DU ROI MARTIN ANAIS 460 13 12
J13 F GRAU DU ROI LOMBART ARRESTIER TESS 365 15 _
J14 F GRAU DU ROI MANOUF SANIA 360 16 14
J14 F GRAU DU ROI BONFIGLIO JOY 310 17 15
J12 F 285 18 1
J13 F 215 19 _
J14 F 185 20 16
J14 F 185 21 17
J12 F 150 22 _
J13 F 150 23 4
J13 F 135 24
J12 F 130 25 _
J12 F 110 26 4
J14 F 110 27 18
J12 F 20 28 5
J12 F 30 30 6




